THE BRUSSELS OF

HORTA

FRANCOISE AUBRY

PHOTOGRAPHY

JACQUES EVRARD AND CHRISTINE BASTIN

ELUDION



13

S 16
18
20
24
30
34
38
44
52
64
68
72
T4
78
86
86
90
92
94
96
100
106
108
16
14
18
124
126
136
139
141
143
144

The Horta Line

Biographical Notes

Matyn House

The Pavilion of the Human Passions
Autrigque House

Tassel House

Greenhouses and Skylights
Frison House
winssinger House
Van Eetvelde House
Solvay House
Kindergarten 7
The Maison du Peuplé
Deprez-Van de Velde House
Stained Glass .

House and Studio of Victor Horta
Frison Country House

Furnémont Country House
Department Stores

Braecke House

House and Studio of Fernand Dubois
Horta and Sculpture

Max Hallet House

Sander Pierron House

Vinck House

Magasins Waucquez

Brugmann Hospital

Magasins Wolfers

In the Heart of Brussels

Palais des Beaux-Arts

Central Station
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